PRODUCT
GUIDE
marquisfireplaces.net
Make a welcoming statement in your home with the warmth
and evolutionary style of the Marquis Collection. From classic
and clean to modern and sleek, you’ll love the endless
possibilities you can create!
Crafted entirely in Canada, each Marquis fireplace is built

Area Dimensions
STYLING	 97
OPTIONS
Flame Gallery	 98
Accessories Gallery	 100
Wall Surrounds	 102
WARRANTY	 103
CONTENTS
MARQUIS COLLECTION4
FIREPLACES
PRODUCT GUIDE 5
BENTLEY
BRING THE
BIG VIEW INDOORS.
BOTTOM LEFT
BENTLEY 34 (ZCV34NE2)
MQSTONE Decorative Stones
ZCV34PL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
ZERO CLEARANCE DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE
With an expansive glass viewing area and clever

LEFT
BENTLEY 34 (ZCV34NE2)
MQLOGF34OAK Log Set (Split Oak)
ZCV34RLH Liner (Herringbone Brick)
BENTLEY 34 (ZCV34NE2)
MQG5B Glass Media (Black)
ZCV34PL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
BENTLEY 34 (ZCV34NE2)
MQRBD3 Log Set (Driftwood)
ZCV34PL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
BENTLEY 34 (ZCV34NE2)
MQLOGF34BW Log Set (Birchwood)
ZCV34RLT Liner (Traditional Brick)
PRODUCT GUIDE 7
FIREPLACES
BENTLEY 39 (ZCV39NHE2)
MQLOGF9 Log Set (Split Oak)
ZCV39RLH Liner (Traditional Herringbone Brick)
MQ39DD2BL Designer Door (Series 2)
MARQUIS COLLECTION8
BENTLEY 39/42
BENTLEY 39 (ZCV39NHE)
MQ39D Log Set (Driftwood)
MQSTONE Decorative Stones
VLBIT6 Log Bits (Small)
ZCV39PL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
ZCV39S1PFBL Surround (Picture Frame 4”)
PRODUCT GUIDE 9
FIREPLACES
BENTLEY 39 (ZCV39NE)
MQLOGF9 Log Set (Split Oak)
ZCV39RLS Liner (Stacked Brick)
MQ39DD2BL Designer Door (Series 2)
BENTLEY 39 (ZCV39NE)
MQLOGF9 Log Set (Split Oak)
ZCV39RLT Liner (Traditional Brick)
MQ39DD3BL Designer Door (Series 3)
BENTLEY 39 (ZCV39NE)
LOGF3 Log Set (Split Oak)
ZCV39RLH Liner (Herringbone Brick)
MQ39DD1BL Designer Door (Series 1)
BENTLEY 39 (ZCV39NE)
ZCV39GT Glass Tray
MQG5ZG Glass Media (Zircon Glacier Ice)
ULK2 Universal Lighting Kit
ZCV39PL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
ZCV39S2PFBL Surround (Picture Frame 1-5/8”)
MARQUIS COLLECTION10
BENTLEY 39/42
BENTLEY 42 (ZCV42NE)
MQLOGF39BW Log Set (Birchwood)
ZCV42PL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
BENTLEY 39 (ZCV39NE)
ZCV39GT Glass Tray
MQROCK3 Contemporary Rocks (Multi-Colored)
ZCV39PL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
BENTLEY 39 (ZCV39NE)
ZCV39GT Glass Tray
MQSTONE Decorative Stones
ZCV39PL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
BENTLEY 42 (ZCV42NE2)
MQ42D Log Set (Driftwood)
ZCV42GT Glass Tray
ZCV42PL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
ZCV42S1BL Surround (Hearth Mount 4”)
PRODUCT GUIDE 11
FIREPLACES
GO
BIG.
BENTLEY 48 (MQZCV48NE2)
MQLOGF48B Log Set (Burnt Oak)
ZCV48RLH Liner (Herringbone Brick)
When the view is this big, it must be
the BENTLEY 48. This big brother of the

*Glass Tray Required
PRODUCT GUIDE 17
FIREPLACES
SERENE
ZERO CLEARANCE DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE
At the end of a busy day, cozy up to the SERENE.
With beautiful designer details and the highest
quality craftsmanship, Serene combines pure
comfort with a wow-factor that comes from your
choice of rocks and driftwood, decorative stones,
cannonballs or ember glass. Relax and unwind
the Serene way.
A FEELING OF
SERENITY.
BOTTOM LEFT
SERENE 47 (ZCVRB47N)
Glass Media (Bronze)
MQZCVRB47RLF Liner (Fluted)
(Shown as a Vented Chase – top of chase is open.)
SERENE 47
View the full Serene brochure here.
MARQUIS COLLECTION18
BELOW
SERENE 47 (MQZCVRB47NE2)
MQRBRW Log Set (Birchwood)
ZCVRB47S1SS Surround (Stainless Steel)
MQSTONE10 Decorative Stones
ZCVRB47PL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
PRODUCT GUIDE 19
FIREPLACES
SERENE 60 (ZCVRB60NE)
MQSTONE Decorative Stones
ZCVRB60PL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
(Shown with Vented Chase Option – VL60EG Front Enclosed Grill)
MARQUIS COLLECTION20
SERENE 60
SERENE 60 (ZCVRB60N)
RBCB1 Stone Media (Cannonballs)
ZCVRB60PL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
SERENE 60 (ZCVRB60N)
MQG5W Glass Media (White)
ZCVRB60PL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
SERENE 60 (MQZCVRB60NE2)
MQ46D Log Set (Driftwood)
MQSTONE Decorative Stones
MQRB60RLS Liner (Stacked Brick)
ZCVRB60S1BL Surround (Black)

10 5/8”
15
”
MARQUIS COLLECTION46
INSERTS
PRODUCT GUIDE 47
CAPELLA 26
UPDATE YOUR
NATURAL BEAUTY.
DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE INSERT
Transform your existing wood burning fireplace
into an updated focal point with the CAPELLA
insert. Beautifully crafted, the Capella features
the expansive Clean View and adapts easily
to your style.
CAPELLA 26 (IDV26NE2)
I26CV2BL Clean View (Black)
MQROCK3 Stone Media (Multi-Colored Rocks)
MQRSP4 Rock Support Platform
IDV26PRL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)

PRODUCT GUIDE 51
INSERTS
CAPRI 24/34/44
INSERT YOUR
STYLE HERE.
DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE INSERT – FLUSH MOUNT SERIES
The CAPRI Insert is a wonder, able to transform
an existing wood burning fireplace into an updated
focal point in any room. This Flush Mount Series
is available in three sizes and your choice of liner,
driftwood, oak or birch log set, decorative stone,
or five different colors of crushed glass media.
With so many options, you’ll find the Capri
is perfectly attuned to your décor vision.
BOTTOM LEFT
CAPRI 24 (IDV24NE2)
I24CV1BL Clean View (Black)
MQLOGF24DW Log Set (Driftwood)
View the full Capri brochure here. CAPRI 24 (IDV24NE2)
MQG5W Glass Media (White)
CAPRI 24 (IDV24NE2)
MQG5W Glass Media (White)
MQSTONES Stone Media (Decorative)
CAPRI 24 (IDV24NE2)
MQG5W Glass Media (White)
RBCB1 Stone Media (Cannonballs)
MARQUIS COLLECTION52
CAPRI 24
BELOW
CAPRI 24 (IDV24NE2)
I24CV1BL Clean View (Black)
LOGF24OAK Log Set (Split Oak)
IDV24RLT Liner (Traditional Brick)
I24SPF3829 Surround (Picture Frame)
PRODUCT GUIDE 53
INSERTS
CAPRI 34 (IDV34NE2)
I34CV1BL Clean View (Black)
MQSTONE Stone Media (Decorative)
MQRSP8 Glass Support Platform
MARQUIS COLLECTION54

MARQUIS COLLECTION56
CAPRI 34
CAPRI 34 (IDV34NE2)
MQ34CV4PFBL Clean View (Picture Frame, Black)
MQ34SF1BL Door Frame (Black)
MQRSP8 Glass Support Platform
MQG5A Ember Glass (Cobalt Blue)
IDV33PRL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
CAPRI 34 (IDV34NE2)
MQ34CV3BL Clean View (Black)
MQ34SF1BL Door Frame (Black)
MQRBD4 Log Set (Driftwood)
MQRSP11 Support Platform
MQG5C Ember Glass (Bronze)
IDV33PRL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
CAPRI 34 (IDV34LPE2)
I34CV6BL Clean View with Backer Surround (Black)
LOGF35 Log Set (Split Oak)
IDV33RL Liner (Traditional Brick)
CAPRI 34 (IDV34NE2)

INSERTS
CAPRI 34/44 > ACCESSORIES
LOG SETS
LOGF35 – Split Oak
IDV34
MQLOGF34 – Split Oak
IDV34 / 44
LOGF36 – Split Oak
IDV44
MQLOGF33/453 – Driftwood
MQRSP11 REQUIRED
MQRBD4 – Driftwood
MQRSP11 & 15 LBS GLASS MEDIA REQUIRED
MQRBRW – Birchwood
MQRSP11 & 15 LBS GLASS MEDIA REQUIRED
CAPRI 44 (IDV44NE2)
MQ44CV3BL Clean View (Black)
MQ44SF1BL Door Frame (Black)
I44S4432BL Surround (Black)
MQRSP11 Support Platform

Luring you in with its three-dimensional sightlines,
the ENCLAVE from Marquis creates a sleek and
cleverly designed gathering point for the heart of
your home.
Amazingly versatile, this beguiling fireplace adapts
to suit any room with options for a Single Side,
Corner or a Bay Peninsula. It transforms completely
with your choice of fireplace liner and accessories
that range from driftwood logs and contemporary
rocks to cannonballs and glass.
With the ENCLAVE’S innovative vented chase
technology you may now cover the fireplace with
combustible materials up to the glass door opening.
View the full Enclave brochure here.
BOTTOM LEFT
ENCLAVE 48 (MQVLBG48NE2)
VL48EG Grill Kit (for Enclosure)
MQG5C Ember Glass (Bronze)
MQRBRW Log Set (Birchwood)
MQSTONE10 Stone Media (Decorative)
MQVL48RGB Back Liner (Reflective Glass)
BENTLEY ST (MCVST42NH)
MQG5C Ember Glass (Bronze)
MST42GT Glass Tray
ZCV42S1PFBL Surround (Picture Frame 4” Wide)
MST42PL Liner (Porcelain Reflective)
BELOW
ENCLAVE 60 (MQVLBG60NE2)
MQG5C Ember Glass (Bronze)
MQVL60RGB Back Liner (Reflective Glass)
PRODUCT GUIDE 73
MULTI-SIDED FIREPLACES
ENCLAVE 34 (MQZCVBG34NE2)
VL34EG Grill Kit (for Enclosure)
MQLOGF453 Log Set (Driftwood)
MQZCVBG34RGB Back Liner (Reflective Glass)
MARQUIS COLLECTION74
ENCLAVE 34
ENCLAVE 34 (MQZCVBG34NE2)
MQLOGF34BW Log Set (Birchwood)
MQZCVBG34RGB Back Liner (Reflective Glass)
PRODUCT GUIDE 75
MULTI-SIDED FIREPLACES
ENCLAVE 48 (MQVLBG48NE2)
VLBGCK Corner Kit
MQG5C Ember Glass (Bronze)
MQSTONE Stone Media (Decorative)
MQVL48RGE End Liners (Reflective Glass)
MARQUIS COLLECTION76
ENCLAVE 48
ENCLAVE 48 (MQVL48NE2)
VL48EG Grill Kit (for Enclosure)
MQG5W Ember Glass (White)
MQVL48RGB Back Liner (Reflective Glass)
MQVL48RGE End Liners (Reflective Glass)
MQVL48S1BL Surround (Black).
ENCLAVE 48 (MQVLBG48NE2)
VLBGCK Corner Kit, MQG5C Ember Glass (Bronze), MQRBD3 Log Set (Driftwood)
ENCLAVE 48 (MQVLBG48NE2)
VLBGCK Corner Kit, MQG5C Ember Glass (Bronze), MQ46D Log Set (Driftwood),
MQVL48RGB Back Liner (Reflective Glass)
ENCLAVE 48 (MQVLBG48NE2)
MQG5C Ember Glass (Bronze), MQVL48RLFB2 Back Liner (Fluted Brick)
PRODUCT GUIDE 77
LEFT
ENCLAVE 60 (MQVL60NE2)
MQG5C Ember Glass (Bronze)
RBCB1 Stone Media (Cannonballs)
MQVL60RGB Back Liner (Reflective Glass)
MQVL48RGE End Liners (Reflective Glass)
ENCLAVE 60 (MQVLBG60NE2)
MQG5C Ember Glass (Bronze), MQLOGF48D Log Set (Driftwood), MQSTONE10 Stone Media (Decorative),
MQVL60RLSB Liner (Stacked Brick)
ENCLAVE 60 (MQVLBG60NE2)
MQG5C Ember Glass Media (Bronze), MQRBD3 Log Set (Driftwood), MQSTONE10 Stone Media (Decorative),
MQVL60RLSB Liner (Stacked Brick)
ENCLAVE 60 (MQVLBG60NE2)
MQG5C Ember Glass (Bronze), MQVL60RBG Liner (Reflective Glass)
MARQUIS COLLECTION78
ENCLAVE 60
ENCLAVE 60 (MQVLBG60NE2)
VL60EG Grill Kit (for Enclosure)
MQG5C Ember Glass (Bronze)
MQVL60RLSB Liner (Stacked Brick)
PRODUCT GUIDE 79
ENCLAVE 72 (MQVLBG72NE2)
MQG5W Ember Glass (White), MQVL72RGB Back Liner (Reflective Glass)
ENCLAVE 72 (MQVLBG72NE2)
MQG5C Ember Glass (Bronze), MQLOGF48D Log Set (Driftwood), MQSTONE10 Stone Media (Decorative), MQVL72RGB Back Liner (Reflective Glass)
ENCLAVE 72 (MQVL72NE2)
MQG5A Ember Glass (Cobalt), MQVL72RGB Back Liner (Reflective Glass)
ENCLAVE 72 (MQVL72NE2)
MQG5A Ember Glass (Cobalt)
VL72S1SS Surround (Stainless Steel)

d
Lo
g
Se
t
MARQUIS COLLECTION MODELS
NAME	 MODELS	 LOG SETS
ATRIUM	 MCVP42	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 ••	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
AURORA	 OFP42	 •	 •	 •	 •				    ••	 •	 •	 •				    •
BOLA	 FP2085	 •	 •	 •	 •				    ••	 •	 •	 •				    •
	 FP2785 	 •	 •	 •	 •				    ••	 •	 •	 •				    •
	 FPB30	 •	 •	 •	 •				    ••	 •	 •	 •				    •
BENTLEY	 ZCV34 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 ••	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 ZCV39 	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 ••	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
	 ZCV42	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 ••	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
BENTLEY 48	 MQZCV48	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 ••	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
BENTLEY ST 	 MCVST42	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 ••	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •	 •
CAPELLA	 IDV26	 •	 •	 •	 •		  •		  ••	 •	 •	 •		  •		  •
CAPRI	 IDV24 	 •	 •	 •	 •		  •		  •	 •	•	 •	 •	 •		  •		  •	 •